1 CAUT
1-888-
February 1, 2016
AN1932.3
Application Note 1932
ISL28023 Precision Digital Power Monitor
Evaluation Kit User Guide
Introduction

into the ISL23345 digital potentiometer. All features of the
ISL28023 are available.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
ISL28023EVAL1Z Evaluation Board
ISL28023EVKIT1Z Evaluation Kit
FIGURE 1. ISL28023 EVALUATION KIT EVALUATION BOARDS
USB DONGLE ISL28023EVAL1Z
GENERIC EVAL BOARD
ISL28023EVAL2Z
GENERIC EVAL BOARD
ION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Copyright Intersil Americas LLC 2014, 2016. All Rights Reserved
Intersil (and design) is a trademark owned by Intersil Corporation or one of its subsidiaries.
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.
Application Note 1932
Evaluation Package (Online
Order)
The Digital Power Monitor Generic Evaluation Kit contains the
following items:
• ISL28023 Demo Board (ISL28023EVAL2Z)
• ISL28023 Generic Board (ISL28023EVAL1Z)
• USB to I2C Dongle Board (ISLUSBPWRDONGLE1Z)
• Evaluation Software (Online)
• User Guide
• ISL28023 Data sheet
Documentation for individual device can be found in the
following link:
System Requirements
• Windows 98/NT/2000/XP/VISTA/WIN7/Win8
• Available USB Port
Software Installation
Download the latest Evaluation Board GUI (Graphical User
Interface) from the following link:
ISL28023EVKIT1Z, ISL28025EVKIT1Z Evaluation Kit Software
Installing the Software
From the link supplied in the previous section, download and run
the executable file to start installing the GUI. The user will be
greeted by the screen shown in Figure 2. Continue through the